Date

September 9 - October 18
September 6 - December 8
September 9 - 20

September - December
September 23 - October 4
September 23 - October 21
September 23 - October 25
October

October 7-11

October 28 - November 1
November 18 - December 19
December 11 - March 14

Date

January - May

January 2 - February 14
January 21 - January 31

January 20 - Februray 28
January 27 - February 28
January

February - March

March

April - May

April - May

April - May

May 1 - June 6

May 1 - 30

May 5-16

June 2-13

May 1 - June 6
May / June

Districtwide Assessment Calendar 2024-2025

Fall 2024
Test
CommonlLit
COR Advantage Screening

District Assessments:( i-Ready Math and ELA)
District Assessments:( i-Ready Math)

District Assessments:( i-Ready Alg 1, Alg 2, Geo)
DLM - ELA, Math, Science

District Assessments:( i-Ready Math and ELA)
District Assessments: Kindergarten Literacy
District Assessments: Fountas and Pinnell
NOCTI - PreTest

NJGPA Fall Administration

NNAT3 (Gifted Program Assessment)

District Assessments: Fountas and Pinnell
COR Advantage Screening

Winter/Spring 2025

Test

NJSLA - ELA Math Portfolio Appeals
CommonlLit

District Assessments:( i-Ready Math and ELA)
District Assessments:( i-Ready Math)

District Assessments:( i-Ready Alg 1, Alg 2, Geo)
District Assessments: Fountas and Pinnell
District Assessments: Kindergarten Literacy
NAEP (Districts Selected by the State)
ACCESS for ELLs

NJGPA (ELA / MATH)

DLM - ELA, Math, Science

NJSLA ELA / Math

NJSLA Science

District Assessments: Fountas and Pinnell
DIBELS Screening

Advanced Placement Testing

District Assessments:( i-Ready Math and ELA)
District Assessments:( i-Ready Math)

District Assessments:( i-Ready Alg 1, Alg 2, Geo)
CommonlLit

NOCTI - Post Test

Grade
6-12
PreK
1-5

6-8
6-10
3-8, 11

15
11-12
11-12
2-5

PreK

Grade
9-12
6-12
K-5

6-8
6-10
1-5

4,8,12
K-12
11

3-8, 11
3-9
5,8, 11
K-5

10-12
K-5
6-8
6-10
6-12
11-12



