## **Districtwide Assessment Calendar 2024-2025**

## Fall 2024

Date	Test	Grade
September 9 - October 18	CommonLit	6-12
September 6 - December 8	COR Advantage Screening	PreK
September 9 - 20	District Assessments:( i-Ready Math and ELA)	1-5
	District Assessments:( i-Ready Math)	6-8
	District Assessments:( i-Ready Alg 1, Alg 2, Geo)	6-10
September - December	DLM - ELA, Math, Science	3-8, 11
September 23 - October 4	District Assessments:( i-Ready Math and ELA)	K
September 23 - October 21	District Assessments: Kindergarten Literacy	K
September 23 - October 25	District Assessments: Fountas and Pinnell	1-5
October	NOCTI - PreTest	11-12
October 7-11	NJGPA Fall Administration	11-12
October 28 - November 1	NNAT3 (Gifted Program Assessment)	2-5
November 18 - December 19	District Assessments: Fountas and Pinnell	K
December 11 - March 14	COR Advantage Screening	PreK

## Winter/Spring 2025

Date	Test	Grade
January - May	NJSLA - ELA Math Portfolio Appeals	9-12
January 2 - February 14	CommonLit	6-12
January 21 - January 31	District Assessments:( i-Ready Math and ELA)	K-5
	District Assessments:( i-Ready Math)	6-8
	District Assessments:( i-Ready Alg 1, Alg 2, Geo)	6-10
January 20 - Februray 28	District Assessments: Fountas and Pinnell	1-5
January 27 - February 28	District Assessments: Kindergarten Literacy	K
January	NAEP (Districts Selected by the State)	4, 8, 12
February - March	ACCESS for ELLs	K-12
March	NJGPA (ELA / MATH)	11
April - May	DLM - ELA, Math, Science	3-8, 11
April - May	NJSLA ELA / Math	3-9
April - May	NJSLA Science	5, 8, 11
May 1 - June 6	District Assessments: Fountas and Pinnell	K-5
May 1 - 30	DIBELS Screening	1
May 5-16	Advanced Placement Testing	10-12
June 2 - 13	District Assessments:( i-Ready Math and ELA)	K-5
	District Assessments:( i-Ready Math)	6-8
	District Assessments:( i-Ready Alg 1, Alg 2, Geo)	6-10
May 1 - June 6	CommonLit	6-12
May / June	NOCTI - Post Test	11-12